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Premicer Checkin
Account Number_

Jeffrey E Epstein

Activity

Date
Sep 09

Sep 08

Sep 10

Sep12

Sep12

Sep 12

Sep 15

Description
Fedwire Dabit
WiIA COLOMIAL BAMNE MA

AIC: JEGE, INC

MAD

Fedwire Debit

WIA COLONIAL BAMNE MA

MG JEGE, IMNC
AT
Fedwire Debit

ViA COLOMIAL BAMNKE MA

MG JEFFREY EPSTEIN

MaD:
Fedwire Credit
VIA: BANK OF AMERICA N.A

BiC: FRANCIS WARD
WEST PALM BEACH FLUS
REF: CHASE NYC/CTRIBNF=JEFFREY E EF

STEIN NEW YORK NY et |
[ Bl BEI=/TIM

EMT.03
mao: [
nternal Funds Transfer
JEFFREY E ERSTEIM
FUNDS TRAMSFERRED FROM BREKRG AI:-
F PRy TO DDA Act [EGNG
LETTER FROM CLIENT
Fedwire Dabit
VIA COLOMIAL BAME MA

AIC: JEGE, INC
mao. [
nternal Funds Transfer
JEFFREY E EFPSTEIM
FUNDS TRANSFERRED FROM BREKRG ACH .
PRy T DDA Ac# [EGNG
REQEMPFTION FROM THE JFP MORGAMN FU

NOS

Confidential Treatment Requested by
JPMorgan Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

Diehit
$50,000.00

550,000.00

550,000.00

$30,000.00

o.J PMorgan Private Bank

Credits

5112,002.00

$1,000,000.00

£1,000,000.00

[cont.)

Balance

$408,715.40

535871540

$308,715.40

$420,717.40

$1,420,717.40

$1,390,717.40

$2.3090,717.40

JPM-SDNY-00003556

SDNY_GM_00272754
EFTA01482417



